
PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 81992016

Data publicarii	08.05.23	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.651,13 RON - 1.651,13 RON

Descriere: COT 60GR 9006 14X15.97 223.58 EL. EVACUARE 60GR 9006 5X17.65 88.25 PIESA IMBINARE JGHEAB 125 9006 20X10.92 218.40 JGHEAB 125 9006 4M 10X63.03 630.30 RAC JGHEAB 125 9006 4X17.65 70.60 CARLIG JGHEAB 50X8.40 420 1651.13
